
Member Companies - Categories 1 to 5  
Willing to be approached by Applicant Producers to Potentially Assist Brand Applications 

(See Notice 16/114 : A111 dated 22 March 2016) 
 

Amalgamated Metal Trading Ltd 
Category 1 Member 
 
Nick Fellows         
nick.fellowes@amcgroup.com 
Alan Fitzgerald    
alan.fitzgerald@amcgroup.com 
Ed Corcos 
edward.corcos@amcgroup.com 
 
+44 (0) 207 623 3734/3911 
 
GF Financial Markets (UK) Limited 
Category 1 Member 
 
Yuwei Chen         
yuwei.chen@uk.gffm.com 
Shelley Wu           
shelley.wu@uk.gffm.com 
 
+44 (0) 207 330 1668 
 
INTL FCStone Ltd 
Category 1 Member 
 
Kevin Tuohy 
Kevin.tuohy@intlfcstone.com 
 
+44 (0) 203 580 6260 
 
JLY Metals Pte Ltd 
Category 5 Member 
 
Neo Lay Yong 
layyong@jly.com.sg 
 
Leon Neo 
leon@jly.com.sg 
 
+65 622 001 012  
 
Lee Kee Group Limited 
Category 5 Member 
 
Ms. Lillian Chan  
Mr. David Zeng  
marketing@leekeegroup.com 
 
+852-27890282 
 
Metal Registration Ltd. 
Category 5 Member 
 
Melanie Wells                 
melaniewells@metalreg.com 
 
+44 (0) 207 917 2740 
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Simportex Limited 
Category 5 Member 
 
Ashok Kumar Singhania       
sales@simportex.com 
 
+44 (0) 208 202 8448 
TMT Metals AG 
Category 5 Member 
 
Shail Bhojak 
Shail.bhojak@tmt-metals.com 
 
Dragan Kilibarda 
Dragan.kilibarda@tmt-metals.com 
 
T +41 41 544 2801  
F +41 41 544 2669 
Triland Metals Limited 
Category 1 Member 
 
Herwig Schmidt 
Herwig.schmidt@triland.com 
 
Nicola Hopkins 
Nicola.hopkins@triland.com 
 
+44 (0) 207 061 5576 
+44 (0) 207 061 5572 
Wilhelm Grillo Handelsgesellschaft mbH 
Category 5 Member 
 
Florian Menzel 
f.menzel@grillohandel.de 
 
+49 203 40 66 121 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Please note that it will be permissible for a Member Company within Categories 1 to 5 to be added or removed from this list at 
any time on request from the Member Company. No Category 1-5 Member Company whether named on this list or the LME list 
of all Category 1-5 Member Companies will be under any obligation to submit any brand application from a producer. Producers 
may also still wish to contact other Category 1-5 Member Companies who are not on this list to consider submitting their brand 
applications to the LME.  
 
All Member Companies Categories 1-5 can be found following this link http://lme.com/en-gb/trading/membership/.   
 
Please contact Liz Sullivan if you would like to be added or removed from the list or have any other queries: 
Liz.Sullivan@lme.com, Ph: +4402072648668. 
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